2019年南阳市卧龙区公开招聘教师岗位表
	单位
	学段
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	合计

	英庄
	小学
	2
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	11

	
	初中
	 
	2
	1
	2
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6

	陆营
	小学
	3
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	1
	 
	10

	
	初中
	 
	3
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7

	青华
	小学
	2
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	9

	
	初中
	2
	3
	 
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8

	蒲山
	小学
	5
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9

	
	初中
	2
	3
	4
	2
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	13

	石桥
	小学
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	7

	
	初中
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5

	龙王沟
	小学
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	
	初中
	 
	2
	3
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7

	潦河坡
	小学
	 
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3

	
	初中
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5

	谢庄
	小学
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3

	
	初中
	 
	 
	4
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	7

	安皋
	小学
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	4

	
	初中
	1
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7

	七里园
	小学
	5
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	10

	
	初中
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	10

	靳岗
	小学
	1
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	 
	10

	卧龙岗
	小学
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6

	十一中
	高中
	1
	1
	1
	2
	 
	3
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	12

	
	初中
	2
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6

	十五中
（三职校）
	高中
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	4

	三十六中
（王村渔池）
	初中
	2
	4
	3
	2
	3
	1
	2
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	20

	合      计
	200


